a Declaration of Zoning Lot has been approved and filed in the office of the County
Recorder.

Lot, Corner. A lot abutting upon two (2) or more streets at their intersection or upon two parts
of the same street, such streets or parts of the same street forming an interior angle of less than
one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees.

Major Street Plan. A map of the City of AlpineThe most recently adopted "Alpine City
Transportation Master Plan Map" which shows existing public streets and which has been
officially adopted by the Planning Commission and City Council as the Major Street Plan.